
Team Name.

MG Northumbria
Evening run from the Highlander, Belsay

Questions

1. Stop test cm = -points

2.The MGB is now 50. When did it start and finish?

Start month year

End of production month year

3. What year and month did the GT start production?

month year

4.What year and month was the rubber bumper introduced?

month year



-

Start -Left out of the
ghlander Car Park

Left at main road

Take first Right
(Kirkley March / Ogle /
Kirkley Hall)_
How many blades on the
horizon?
Turn Left
(Ogle / Whalton)

What size is the MG W

Turn Left (*)
(Belsay / Whalton)

Turn Left (B6524)

Turn Right
(\Ae*\r\f\n 1 R/->]-JTV>\^iviciuon / Duiain)

What do you need to
watch out for?
Turn Right
(Hartburn / Angerton /
Westhouses)
Turn Left
(Scots Gap)

Turn Right
(Scots Gap / Rothbury)

TT n _ 14 _ ^ _
vviicie wuum yuU get a
cup of coffee?
What familiar pennant do
you see on route?
Turn Left (B6343)
(Cambo / Scots Gap /
Rothbury)
Turn Left (at church)

Follow road to the Right

What might you get with
your chips?
Turn Left (B6342")
(Forge Garage)

0.00

0.10

1.30

2.4

4.2

4.30

8.30

8.34

9.30

12.40

13.90

14 00

jf .... —^r
js

\
\ >
1 >

±/
^ „ . ,*-p
<-j-
i ^
V

^^i _
^ 1

1

^*f . - -•^ i
H
r

^
_ \



What should you do on
this road?
Turn Left (A696)

Turn sharp Right

Turn Left
(Capheaton)

How many Arches?

Turn Right
(Capheaton)

Follow the road to
Stamfordham / Kirkheaton
(several bends & over
cross road)
Turn Left
(Stamfordham / Belsay)

Turn Right
(Stamfordham / Ingoe)

Turn Left
- after Black Heddon)
(Milbourne / Ponteland)
Turn Left
(Kirkley / Milbourne)

Turn Left
(Belsay / Kirkley)

Ti.iti T oft t A^O^
A Lll l i .M-J^M*. t.i 1,-^t ^ -^ f

(Belsay / Jedburgh)

Turn Left
Into Pub Carpark

16.70

17.40

17.60

18.40

19.60

21.30
"

23.60

25.30

26.70

27.60

28.00

•̂~-̂

<-|

>-r

\ '

<-^-

K
H
H
, i^- ,

.•:: ... , ,
1

H


