Team Name
MG Northumbria Evening run from the Highlander, Belsay <u>Questions</u>
1. Stop test cm = - points
2. The MGB is now 50. When did it start and finish?
Start monthyear
End of production monthyear
3. What year and month did the GT start production?
monthyear
4. What year and month was the rubber bumper introduced?
monthyear

C Y C C.1		
Start - <b>Left</b> out of the Highlander Car Park		
Left at main road	0.00	
Take first <b>Right</b> (Kirkley March / Ogle / Kirkley Hall)	0.10	<b>├</b> →
How many blades on the horizon?		
Turn Left (Ogle / Whalton)	1.30	<
What size is the MG W		
Turn <b>Left (*)</b> (Belsay / Whalton)	2.4	<u> </u>
Turn <b>Left</b> (B6524)	4.2	< 1
Turn <b>Right</b> (Meldon / Bolam)	4.30	<del>                                   </del>
What do you need to watch out for?		
Turn <b>Right</b> (Hartburn / Angerton / Westhouses)	8.30	
Turn Left (Scots Gap)	8.34	
Turn <b>Right</b> (Scots Gap / Rothbury)	9.30	
Where would you get a cup of coffee?		
What familiar pennant do you see on route?		
Turn Left (B6343) (Cambo / Scots Gap / Rothbury)	12.40	
Turn Left (at church)	13.90	<
Follow road to the <b>Right</b>		
What might you get with your chips?		
Turn Left (B6342) (Forge Garage)	14.00	

	T	
What should you do on this road?		
Turn Left (A696)	16.70	
Turn sharp Right	17.40	
Turn <b>Left</b> (Capheaton)	17.60	<u> </u>
How many Arches?		
Turn <b>Right</b> (Capheaton)	18.40	
Follow the road to Stamfordham / Kirkheaton (several bends & over cross road)		
Turn Left (Stamfordham / Belsay)	19.60	
Turn <b>Right</b> (Stamfordham / Ingoe)	21.30	->
Turn <b>Left</b> - after Black Heddon) (Milbourne / Ponteland)	23.60	
Turn Left (Kirkley / Milbourne)	25.30	<
Turn <b>Left</b> (Belsay / Kirkley)	26.70	<
Turn <b>Left</b> (A696) (Belsay / Jedburgh)	27.60	
Turn <b>Left</b> Into Pub Carpark	28.00	$\leftarrow$